

Papetarie

I.D.: 43991488

Data
publicarii 18.09.19

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.471,43 RON - 1.471,43 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 50 0.38 18.91 3.59 2 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 20 4.62 92.44
17.56 3 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5 CM BUC 13 4.62 60.08 11.42 4 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02
7.98 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 6 5.88 35.29 6.71 6 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 7
BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 8 POST IT BUC 6 1.68 10.08 1.92 9 MARKER
NEGRU SUBTIRE BUC 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 10 MARKER ALBASTRU BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11
PIONEZE COLOR CUT 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 12.61 630.25 119.75
13 REFILL TONER BUC 3 54.62 163.87 31.13 14 CARTUS 85 A BUC 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 15
CRETA ALBA CUT 20 5.88 117.65 22.35 16 CARTUS 30A BUC 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 17
REGISTRU MATRICOL 1-10 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99